
Dates 2024 

 

 

 

United Service at Baptist Church Sunday 21st January, 10:30 

Agape  Meal at URC – let Val know numbers Monday 22nd Jan, 19:00 for 19:30 

Council Meeting at URC Thursday 8th February, 14:00 

World Day of Prayer at Baptist Church Friday 1st March, Time TBA 

Walk of Witness, meet at URC Friday 29th March, 10:30 

Easter Sunday Sunday 31st March 

Council Meeting at URC Thursday 25th April, 14:00 

Christian Aid Week 12th – 18th May 

Christian Aid Service at URC 12th May, 10:30 

Council Meeting at URC Thursday 20th June, 14:00 

Council Meeting at URC Thursday 5th September, 14:00 

Council Meeting at URC Thursday 7th November, 14:00 

Remembrance Sunday Sunday 10th November 

 

 

Dates and times are subject to change 

 


